Academic Measurement and Achievement Mentor

Gantt Chart_v3.0
BT e CareChar 2 WA ez Py e

Task Resource Project View Format & 9 [
E’ “m"j ] Calibri 11 . ? g g g @ 3 Mark on Track ~ % @Inspect - i ﬂ e ﬁ? & -
- By - o ., " Respect Links F5 Move - @ i El @~
G-t g (BL LD A d 828 e Schedule scneduie [ Mode~ | a0 e TN oo @
View Clipboard Font [P Schedule Tasks Insert Properties Editing
MTask Name . |Start . Finish I | september 1 | October 1 | November 1 |December1 &
8/21 [ 9/a [ 918 | 10/2 [ 10/16 [ 10/30 | 13/13 [ 11/37 [ 12/11=
1 = ACS560 Project Tue 8/23/11 Tue 12f13f11 @ - P
2 | Project Brainstorming Tue /2311 Mong/29/11 || E=3 56 :
3 Research Tue 8/23/11 Tue9f20/11 BHBSBS&S&S——d
4 Vision Document Tue 8/30/11 Tue 9/6/11 L1 s6 :
5 W ' Application Architecture Tue9/6/11 Tue9f27/11 =§
6 v v1.0 Tue 9/6/11 Mon 9/12/11 BES6
TV v2.0 Tue 9/13/11 Mon 9/19/11 =
B v v3.0 Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11 G
9 = Axiomatic Design Tue 9/13/11  Tue 10/4/11 ==
10 FR-DP Design Matrix Tue9/13/11  Tue9/27/11 B= 1
11 DP-DP Dependency Tue 9/20/11  Tue 10/4/11 Eﬂ S
§ Structure Matrix
§ 12 = Software Requirements Tue 9/13/11 Tue 10/18/11 '_—: =
) Specification
13 v1.0 Tue 9/13/11 Mon 9/19/11 = {5
14 v2.0 Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11 ==N¢
15 v3.0 Mon 10/10/11  Fri 10/14/11 =}
16 v4.0
17 Risk Analysis FMEA Tue 9/20/11 Mon 10/3/11 E:I s
18 | = Project Management Plan Tue 9/20/11 Tue 10/18/11 E=,
19 v1.0 Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11 % S
W0 v2.0 Mon 10/10/11  Fri 10/14/11 =]
21 - Gantt chart Tue 9/20/11 Tue 10/18/11 '='
2 v | v1.0 Frig/23/11  Fri9f23/11 L ;
23 [+ v2.0 Wed 9/28/11 Wed 3/28/11 CE s =
4 [m] w4 ] »

Ready | #* New Tasks : Manually Scheduled | |@ = E @—‘—D—@



Task Resource Project View Format ] 9 P 2
% I’ﬁ ! Calibri T omee= ? Mark on Track = % % Inspect - i u | ﬁ? 4 -
- - _ . » =2 Respect Links I_T‘E>Move - ) ) 2
G g BLUI O A RF 8 o g Schedult scheduie [ Mode~ | o g MmN i OO @l
View Clipboard Font ] Schedule Tasks Insert Properties Editing
mTask Name - |Start « |Finish - |E | september 1 | October 1 | November 1 | December 1 -
821 [ 9/4 | 98 [ 10/2 | 10/i6 [ 10/30 [ 13/23 [ 131/27 [ 12/11
v ~ Gantt chart Tue 9/20/11 Tue 10/18/11 ]
v | v1.0 Frig/23/11  Frig/23/11
v v2.0 Wed 9/28/11 Wed 9/28/11
v v3.0 Sun 10/16/11 Sun 10/16/11
= Software Design Tue 10/4/11 Tue 12/13/11 y V
= 5DD Tue 10/18/11 Tue 11/29/11 P :
v1.0 :
= Data Flow Diagram Tue 10/18/11  Tue 11f/1/11 —y
V1o :
- Use Case Diagram Tue 10/1811  Tue 11f1/11 ey
v1.0 :
-~ Activity Diagram Tue 10/18f11  Tue 11f1/11 ey @
V1.0 : :
- Sequence Diagram Tue 10/18/11  Tue 11f1/11 —
VL0 ;
= State Chart Diagram Tue 11/1/11 Tue 11/15/11 ey
VL0 :
e = Progress Presentation Friof23/11  Tue9/27/11 B
v v1.0 Frig/23/11  Tue9/27/11 E G5 :
= Project Presentation Tue 11/29/11 Tue 12/13/11 —
V1.0 : :
w
S| =

A i
5? Mew Tasks : Manually Scheduled |E =R @ L @



